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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
310
350
351
352

370
371
402
422

436
437
543
610
611

676
677
712
729

734
738
739
743
746

758
823
833
834

838
839
840
841
842

922
934
938
945

951
977

3021
3046
3047

3064
3328

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

447
2648
134
269
398

206
154
166
131

451
213
192
310
225

371
414
335
982

164
275
449
436
941

278
97

286
1843

595
622
198
159
206

110
3007
170
306

522
1290
642
145
305

213
945

Skeins

0.2
1.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.8

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.3
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3371
3712
3721
3772
3778

3790
3799
3802
3821

3822
3823
3827
3828
3830

3854
3858
3859
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

29889
203
250
279
222

284
143
130
389

6293
417

1019
780
806

748
145
165
126

154
406
140
221
637

Skeins

12.5
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

2.7
0.2
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3


